
STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 STEP 6 STEP 7 STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 STEP 6 STEP 7

GRADE  GRADE

48 $92,697 $95,478 $98,343 $101,293 $104,332 $107,461 $110,685 48 $55.18 $56.83 $58.54 $60.29 $62.10 $63.96 $65.88

47 $90,436 $93,149 $95,945 $98,822 $101,787 $104,840 $107,985 47 $53.83 $55.45 $57.11 $58.82 $60.59 $62.40 $64.28

46 $88,230 $90,877 $93,605 $96,412 $99,305 $102,283 $105,351 46 $52.52 $54.09 $55.72 $57.39 $59.11 $60.88 $62.71

45 $86,078 $88,661 $91,321 $94,060 $96,883 $99,788 $102,782 45 $51.24 $52.77 $54.36 $55.99 $57.67 $59.40 $61.18

44 $83,979 $86,498 $89,094 $91,766 $94,520 $97,354 $100,275 44 $49.99 $51.49 $53.03 $54.62 $56.26 $57.95 $59.69

43 $81,931 $84,389 $86,921 $89,528 $92,214 $94,980 $97,829  43 $48.77 $50.23 $51.74 $53.29 $54.89 $56.54 $58.23

42 $79,932 $82,330 $84,801 $87,344 $89,965 $92,663 $95,443 42 $47.58 $49.01 $50.48 $51.99 $53.55 $55.16 $56.81

41 $77,983 $80,322 $82,733 $85,214 $87,771 $90,403 $93,115 41 $46.42 $47.81 $49.25 $50.72 $52.24 $53.81 $55.43

40 $76,081 $78,363 $80,715 $83,136 $85,630 $88,198 $90,844 40 $45.29 $46.64 $48.04 $49.49 $50.97 $52.50 $54.07

39 $74,225 $76,452 $78,746 $81,108 $83,542 $86,047 $88,628 39 $44.18 $45.51 $46.87 $48.28 $49.73 $51.22 $52.75

38 $72,415 $74,587 $76,826 $79,130 $81,504 $83,948 $86,467 38 $43.10 $44.40 $45.73 $47.10 $48.51 $49.97 $51.47

37 $70,649 $72,768 $74,952 $77,200 $79,516 $81,901 $84,358 37 $42.05 $43.31 $44.61 $45.95 $47.33 $48.75 $50.21

36 $68,925 $70,993 $73,124 $75,317 $77,577 $79,903 $82,300 36 $41.03 $42.26 $43.53 $44.83 $46.18 $47.56 $48.99

35 $67,244 $69,262 $71,340 $73,480 $75,685 $77,954 $80,293 35 $40.03 $41.23 $42.46 $43.74 $45.05 $46.40 $47.79

34 $65,604 $67,572 $69,600 $71,688 $73,839 $76,053 $78,335 34 $39.05 $40.22 $41.43 $42.67 $43.95 $45.27 $46.63

33 $64,004 $65,924 $67,903 $69,939 $72,038 $74,198 $76,424 33 $38.10 $39.24 $40.42 $41.63 $42.88 $44.17 $45.49

32 $62,443 $64,316 $66,246 $68,233 $70,281 $72,388 $74,560 32 $37.17 $38.28 $39.43 $40.62 $41.83 $43.09 $44.38

31 $60,920 $62,748 $64,631 $66,569 $68,567 $70,623 $72,741 31 $36.26 $37.35 $38.47 $39.62 $40.81 $42.04 $43.30

30 $59,434 $61,217 $63,054 $64,946 $66,894 $68,900 $70,967 30 $35.38 $36.44 $37.53 $38.66 $39.82 $41.01 $42.24

29 $57,985 $59,724 $61,516 $63,361 $65,263 $67,220 $69,236 29 $34.51 $35.55 $36.62 $37.72 $38.85 $40.01 $41.21

28 $56,570 $58,267 $60,016 $61,816 $63,671 $65,580 $67,548 28 $33.67 $34.68 $35.72 $36.80 $37.90 $39.04 $40.21

27 $55,191 $56,846 $58,552 $60,308 $62,118 $63,981 $65,900 27 $32.85 $33.84 $34.85 $35.90 $36.97 $38.08 $39.23

26 $53,844 $55,460 $57,124 $58,837 $60,603 $62,420 $64,293 26 $32.05 $33.01 $34.00 $35.02 $36.07 $37.15 $38.27

25 $52,531 $54,107 $55,731 $57,402 $59,125 $60,898 $62,725 25 $31.27 $32.21 $33.17 $34.17 $35.19 $36.25 $37.34

24 $51,250 $52,787 $54,372 $56,002 $57,683 $59,412 $61,195 24 $30.51 $31.42 $32.36 $33.33 $34.33 $35.36 $36.43

23 $50,000 $51,500 $53,045 $54,636 $56,276 $57,963 $59,702 23 $29.76 $30.65 $31.57 $32.52 $33.50 $34.50 $35.54

22 $48,780 $50,244 $51,752 $53,304 $54,903 $56,550 $58,246 22 $29.04 $29.91 $30.80 $31.73 $32.68 $33.66 $34.67

21 $47,591 $49,018 $50,489 $52,004 $53,564 $55,170 $56,825 21 $28.33 $29.18 $30.05 $30.95 $31.88 $32.84 $33.82

20 $46,430 $47,823 $49,258 $50,735 $52,258 $53,825 $55,439 20 $27.64 $28.47 $29.32 $30.20 $31.11 $32.04 $33.00

19 $45,297 $46,656 $48,057 $49,498 $50,983 $52,512 $54,087 19 $26.96 $27.77 $28.61 $29.46 $30.35 $31.26 $32.19

18 $44,193 $45,518 $46,884 $48,291 $49,740 $51,231 $52,768 18 $26.31 $27.09 $27.91 $28.74 $29.61 $30.49 $31.41

17 $43,115 $44,408 $45,741 $47,113 $48,526 $49,982 $51,481 17 $25.66 $26.43 $27.23 $28.04 $28.88 $29.75 $30.64

16 $42,063 $43,325 $44,625 $45,964 $47,343 $48,763 $50,225 16 $25.04 $25.79 $26.56 $27.36 $28.18 $29.03 $29.90

15 $41,037 $42,268 $43,537 $44,843 $46,188 $47,573 $49,000 15 $24.43 $25.16 $25.91 $26.69 $27.49 $28.32 $29.17

14 $40,036 $41,237 $42,475 $43,749 $45,062 $46,413 $47,805 14 $23.83 $24.55 $25.28 $26.04 $26.82 $27.63 $28.46

13 $39,060 $40,232 $41,439 $42,682 $43,963 $45,281 $46,639 13 $23.25 $23.95 $24.67 $25.41 $26.17 $26.95 $27.76

12 $38,107 $39,250 $40,428 $41,641 $42,890 $44,176 $45,502 12 $22.68 $23.36 $24.06 $24.79 $25.53 $26.30 $27.08

11 $37,178 $38,293 $39,442 $40,625 $41,844 $43,099 $44,392 11 $22.13 $22.79 $23.48 $24.18 $24.91 $25.65 $26.42

10 $36,271 $37,359 $38,480 $39,634 $40,824 $42,048 $43,309 10 $21.59 $22.24 $22.90 $23.59 $24.30 $25.03 $25.78

9 $35,386 $36,448 $37,542 $38,668 $39,828 $41,022 $42,253 9 $21.06 $21.70 $22.35 $23.02 $23.71 $24.42 $25.15

8 $34,523 $35,559 $36,626 $37,725 $38,856 $40,022 $41,222 8 $20.55 $21.17 $21.80 $22.46 $23.13 $23.82 $24.54

7 $33,681 $34,692 $35,733 $36,804 $37,909 $39,046 $40,217 7 $20.05 $20.65 $21.27 $21.91 $22.56 $23.24 $23.94

6 $32,860 $33,846 $34,861 $35,907 $36,984 $38,093 $39,236 6 $19.56 $20.15 $20.75 $21.37 $22.01 $22.67 $23.35

5 $32,058 $33,020 $34,011 $35,031 $36,082 $37,164 $38,279 5 $19.08 $19.65 $20.24 $20.85 $21.48 $22.12 $22.79

4 $31,276 $32,215 $33,181 $34,177 $35,202 $36,258 $37,345 4 $18.62 $19.18 $19.75 $20.34 $20.95 $21.58 $22.23

3 $30,514 $31,429 $32,372 $33,343 $34,343 $35,373 $36,435 3 $18.16 $18.71 $19.27 $19.85 $20.44 $21.06 $21.69

2 $29,769 $30,662 $31,583 $32,530 $33,506 $34,511 $35,546 2 $17.72 $18.25 $18.80 $19.36 $19.94 $20.54 $21.16

1 $29,043 $29,914 $30,812 $31,736 $32,689 $33,669 $34,679 1 $17.29 $17.81 $18.34 $18.89 $19.46 $20.04 $20.64
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